
7. Österreichische 3D -Blasrohrmeisterschaft 

13. April 2019 Langenzersdorf 

Ergebnisse - Tageswertung 

 

 

 

Schüler weiblich                        

     
 1. Pfeil                                             2. Pfeil     1. Pfeil 2. Pfeil 

    

Nr.   Familienname Vorname Verein 11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
1 

11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
2 

Gesamt 

1   Zwolsky Fiona BRS NÖ 3 4 5 7     1     151 4 7 7 1     1     178 329 

2   Seitz Michaela BRS NÖ   1 7 7 1     1 3 106 4 3 9 2     1 1   160 266 

3   Kaiser Laura Gast   1 5 9       3 2 98 2 2 8 5       3   134 232 

4   Dunkl Laetizia Gast 1 2 4 8 1     2 2 109 1 1 5 11         2 116 225 

 

 

Schüler männlich                        

     
 1. Pfeil                                             2. Pfeil     1. Pfeil 2. Pfeil 

    

Nr.   Familienname Vorname Verein 11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
1 

11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
2 

Gesamt 

1   Meyer Benjamin BRS BÖ 3 5 6 5 1         160 6 4 10             186 346 

2   Rosenbauer Martin LPSV NÖ 1 3 7 8       1   138 3 6 10 1           178 316 

 



Damen                        

     
 1. Pfeil                                             2. Pfeil     1. Pfeil 2. Pfeil 

    

Nr.   Familienname Vorname Verein 11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
1 

11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
2 

Gesamt 

1   Apflauer Karin BRS NÖ 2 5 6 4     3     149 5 7 3 5           174 323 

2   Fischer Ilse BSV Rußbachtal 2 3 2 7     2 3 1 112 3 1 3 10 2   1     128 240 

3   Hudolin-Römer Andrea BRS NÖ   2 5 9   1   2 1 111 2 1 7 7     1 2   128 239 

4   Sochorec Erika BRS NÖ     7 7     1 3 2 97 2   4 12         2 114 211 

5   Grunt Susanne BRS NÖ 2 1 3 4 1 1   3 5 87 1 3 3 8   1   2 2 111 198 

6   Gradwohl Martina BRS BBC 1 2 2 8   2   2 3 97   1 6 5 1 1   4 2 95 192 

7   Lehner Roswitha BRS NÖ 1   2 11     1 2 3 87     6 8     2 4   98 185 

8   Dornhecker Claudia LE BROS     1 13     1 2 3 78 1 1 3 8   1 1 1 4 93 171 

9   Guttmann Daniela  BSV Rußbachtal     3 11       2 4 81 1 1 3 8       2 5 87 168 

 

 

Herren                         

     
 1. Pfeil                                             2. Pfeil     1. Pfeil 2. Pfeil 

    

Nr.   Familienname Vorname Verein 11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 Su 1 11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 Su 2 Gesamt 

1   Moser Harald BRS NÖ 1 7 9 3           168 7 7 4 2           189 357 

2   Sochorec Roland BRS NÖ 5 4 8 3           174 7 4 6 3           180 354 

3   Sartorius Peter Gast - DE 3 7 6 4           171 4 5 7 4           170 341 

4   Graser Richard BRS NÖ 3 3 6 8           151   7 10 3           165 316 

5   Fischer Martin BRS NÖ 3 3 8 6           157 4 3 7 5     1     158 315 

6   Lechner Werner LE BROS 3 5 5 6       1   154 1 5 9 5           158 312 



7   Sochorec David BRS NÖ 2 6 6 4   1     1 154   5 9 6           152 306 

8   Eidler Martin BRS BBC 1 3 8 6   1   1   140 3 3 9 3       1 1 151 291 

9   Römer Manfred BRS NÖ 2 3 7 4   1 1   2 135 5 3 5 5   1   1   155 290 

10   Kriegl Michael Gast 2 2 7 8   1       142 2 4 6 7         1 145 287 

11   Spet Oskar BSV Rußbachtal 4 2 5 3   1 3 1 1 133 3 2 7 7     1     147 280 

12   Hajdusic Christian BRS NÖ 1 4 7 6   1 1     144 2 2 5 10     1     135 279 

13   Schillinger  Bernhard BRS NÖ 2 3 6 7     1   1 138 3 2 6 6   1 1 1   139 277 

14   Stangl Gunter Gast 2 3 5 8     1 1   136 3 3 5 6     1 2   138 274 

15   Rehberger Andreas BRS BBC 2 3 8 5   1     1 145 1 3 6 5     2 2 1 122 267 

16   Neumann Gerald Gast  4   5 10       1   135   3 7 8     1   1 129 264 

17   Gruber Gerd Gast 4 2 5 3       3 3 122 1 4 6 6 1 1   1   138 260 

18   Oberschlick Johann BRS NÖ 1 3 6 6   1   2 1 125   2 7 9     2     127 252 

19   Blasge Alfons Gast 4 2 4 6 1   1   2 133   3 3 10   1 2 1   115 248 

20   Steiner Alexander BRS BBC 1 2 3 9   1   1 3 105 2 3 6 6   1 1 1   138 243 

21   Dunkl Stefan LPSV NÖ 1 2 6 7   1   3   121   2 5 9 1 2 1     120 241 

22   Gruber Johannes BRS BBC     4 10 1   2 3   95 2 1 7 9         1 133 228 

23   Mendel Ludwig BRS NÖ     5 8 1   1 3 2 90 2 1 3 11     1 1 1 115 205 

24   Dimitrios Nanos Gast - GR   2 2 8       6 2 82   2 6 10       2   120 202 

25   Fischer Norbert BSV Rußbachtal 2   3 8   1 2 2 2 98   1 2 11     1 2 3 86 184 

26   Oberschlick Robert BRS NÖ 1   1 6 1 1 2 4 4 67 1 1 4 6   1   5 2 92 159 

 

 

 



7. Österreichische 3D -Blasrohrmeisterschaft 

13. April 2019 Langenzersdorf 

Ergebnisse - Österreich 

 

Schüler weiblich                        

     
 1. Pfeil                                             2. Pfeil     1. Pfeil 2. Pfeil 

    

Nr.   Familienname Vorname Verein 11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
1 

11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
2 

Gesamt 

1   Zwolsky Fiona BRS NÖ 3 4 5 7     1     151 4 7 7 1     1     178 329 

2   Seitz Michaela BRS NÖ   1 7 7 1     1 3 106 4 3 9 2     1 1   160 266 

3   Kaiser Laura Gast   1 5 9       3 2 98 2 2 8 5       3   134 232 

4   Dunkl Laetizia Gast 1 2 4 8 1     2 2 109 1 1 5 11         2 116 225 

 

 

Schüler männlich                        

     
 1. Pfeil                                             2. Pfeil     1. Pfeil 2. Pfeil 

    

Nr.   Familienname Vorname Verein 11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
1 

11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
2 

Gesamt 

1   Meyer Benjamin BRS BÖ 3 5 6 5 1         160 6 4 10             186 346 

2   Rosenbauer Martin LPSV NÖ 1 3 7 8       1   138 3 6 10 1           178 316 

 

 



Damen                        

     
 1. Pfeil                                             2. Pfeil     1. Pfeil 2. Pfeil 

   

Nr.   Familienname Vorname Verein 11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
1 

11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 
Su 
2 

Gesamt 

1   Apflauer Karin BRS NÖ 2 5 6 4     3     149 5 7 3 5           174 323 

2   Fischer Ilse BSV Rußbachtal 2 3 2 7     2 3 1 112 3 1 3 10 2   1     128 240 

3   Hudolin-Römer Andrea BRS NÖ   2 5 9   1   2 1 111 2 1 7 7     1 2   128 239 

4   Grunt Susanne BRS NÖ 2 1 3 4 1 1   3 5 87 1 3 3 8   1   2 2 111 198 

5   Gradwohl Martina BRS BBC 1 2 2 8   2   2 3 97   1 6 5 1 1   4 2 95 192 

6   Lehner Roswitha BRS NÖ 1   2 11     1 2 3 87     6 8     2 4   98 185 

7   Dornhecker Claudia LE BROS     1 13     1 2 3 78 1 1 3 8   1 1 1 4 93 171 

8   Guttmann Daniela  BSV Rußbachtal     3 11       2 4 81 1 1 3 8       2 5 87 168 

 

 

Herren                         

     
 1. Pfeil                                             2. Pfeil     1. Pfeil 2. Pfeil 

    

Nr.   Familienname Vorname Verein 11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 Su 1 11 10 8 5 4 4 3 1 0 Su 2 Gesamt 

1   Moser Harald BRS NÖ 1 7 9 3           168 7 7 4 2           189 357 

2   Sochorec Roland BRS NÖ 5 4 8 3           174 7 4 6 3           180 354 

3   Graser Richard BRS NÖ 3 3 6 8           151   7 10 3           165 316 

4   Fischer Martin BRS NÖ 3 3 8 6           157 4 3 7 5     1     158 315 

5   Lechner Werner LE BROS 3 5 5 6       1   154 1 5 9 5           158 312 

6   Sochorec David BRS NÖ 2 6 6 4   1     1 154   5 9 6           152 306 

7   Eidler Martin BRS BBC 1 3 8 6   1   1   140 3 3 9 3       1 1 151 291 



8   Römer Manfred BRS NÖ 2 3 7 4   1 1   2 135 5 3 5 5   1   1   155 290 

9   Kriegl Michael Gast 2 2 7 8   1       142 2 4 6 7         1 145 287 

10   Spet Oskar BSV Rußbachtal 4 2 5 3   1 3 1 1 133 3 2 7 7     1     147 280 

11   Hajdusic Christian BRS NÖ 1 4 7 6   1 1     144 2 2 5 10     1     135 279 

12   Schillinger  Bernhard BRS NÖ 2 3 6 7     1   1 138 3 2 6 6   1 1 1   139 277 

13   Stangl Gunter Gast 2 3 5 8     1 1   136 3 3 5 6     1 2   138 274 

14   Rehberger Andreas BRS BBC 2 3 8 5   1     1 145 1 3 6 5     2 2 1 122 267 

15   Neumann Gerald Gast  4   5 10       1   135   3 7 8     1   1 129 264 

16   Gruber Gerd Gast 4 2 5 3       3 3 122 1 4 6 6 1 1   1   138 260 

17   Oberschlick Johann BRS NÖ 1 3 6 6   1   2 1 125   2 7 9     2     127 252 

18   Blasge Alfons Gast 4 2 4 6 1   1   2 133   3 3 10   1 2 1   115 248 

19   Steiner Alexander BRS BBC 1 2 3 9   1   1 3 105 2 3 6 6   1 1 1   138 243 

20   Dunkl Stefan LPSV NÖ 1 2 6 7   1   3   121   2 5 9 1 2 1     120 241 

21   Gruber Johannes BRS BBC     4 10 1   2 3   95 2 1 7 9         1 133 228 

22   Mendel Ludwig BRS NÖ     5 8 1   1 3 2 90 2 1 3 11     1 1 1 115 205 

23   Fischer Norbert BSV Rußbachtal 2   3 8   1 2 2 2 98   1 2 11     1 2 3 86 184 

24   Oberschlick Robert BRS NÖ 1   1 6 1 1 2 4 4 67 1 1 4 6   1   5 2 92 159 

 


